
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-02 - JAY CEE -
15:03:42.450 1 1:32.630 92.108 60 109 19

15:05:15.872 2 1:33.422 91.328 78 119 19

15:06:49.412 3 1:33.540 91.212 67 115 19

15:08:22.956 4 1:33.544 91.208 66 113 19

15:10:04.532 5 1:41.576 83.996 64 113 19

L3-38 - LEI TIAN -
15:05:43.455 1 1:37.061 87.903 70 115 19

15:07:19.894 2 1:36.439 88.470 66 115 19

15:08:55.901 3 1:36.007 88.869 67 115 19

L3-29 - MIKE CIOBANU -
15:04:35.173 1 1:38.312 86.785 14 77 19

15:06:13.319 2 1:38.146 86.932 17 79 19

15:07:51.892 3 1:38.573 86.555 23 82 19

15:09:33.306 4 1:41.414 84.130 16 74 19

15:11:13.085 5 1:39.779 85.509 22 81 19

15:12:53.460 6 1:40.375 85.001 13 79 19

L3-12 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
15:03:55.461 1 1:38.235 86.853 49 104 19

15:05:34.575 2 1:39.114 86.083 55 101 19

15:09:06.929 3 3:32.354 40.178 53 101 19

15:10:46.659 4 1:39.730 85.551 50 103 19

L3-04 - LAURENT OMORI -
15:06:56.481 1 1:40.492 84.902 49 95 19

15:08:38.074 2 1:41.593 83.982 56 98 19

15:10:19.794 3 1:41.720 83.877 50 90 19

15:11:58.393 4 1:38.599 86.532 52 92 19

15:13:37.731 5 1:39.338 85.889 50 88 19

L3-32 - BEN WILLIAMS -
15:06:56.643 1 1:38.663 86.476 85 121 19

15:08:35.745 2 1:39.102 86.093 93 120 19

15:10:14.725 3 1:38.980 86.199 87 123 19

15:11:53.711 4 1:38.986 86.194 90 122 19

15:13:32.670 5 1:38.959 86.218 90 120 19

15:15:13.832 6 1:41.162 84.340 92 121 19

15:17:00.215 7 1:46.383 80.201 91 120 19

L3-23 - ZAIYI WANG -
15:05:46.446 1 1:39.428 85.811 35 99 19

15:07:26.521 2 1:40.075 85.256 32 94 19

15:09:06.693 3 1:40.172 85.174 38 93 19

15:10:46.298 4 1:39.605 85.658 30 95 19

15:12:28.752 5 1:42.454 83.276 24 89 19

15:14:07.609 6 1:38.857 86.306 35 96 19

L3-25 - TYLER SHAFFER -
15:11:22.006 1 1:43.850 82.157 24 86 19

15:13:04.812 2 1:42.806 82.991 37 88 19

15:14:43.820 3 1:39.008 86.175 40 94 19

15:16:36.984 4 1:53.164 75.395 33 89 19

15:18:21.894 5 1:44.910 81.327 36 89 19

L3-19 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:10:04.651 1 1:43.354 82.551 51 92 19

15:11:46.630 2 1:41.979 83.664 49 89 19

15:13:30.860 3 1:44.230 81.857 51 91 19

15:15:14.784 4 1:43.924 82.098 49 92 19

L3-22 - DAVID STEWARD -
15:04:15.916 1 1:46.999 79.739 51 97 19

15:05:58.982 2 1:43.066 82.782 52 99 19

15:07:42.291 3 1:43.309 82.587 63 97 19

15:09:25.517 4 1:43.226 82.654 48 98 19

15:11:09.124 5 1:43.607 82.350 64 95 19

15:12:53.313 6 1:44.189 81.890 54 98 19

15:14:39.186 7 1:45.873 80.587 59 97 19

15:16:21.548 8 1:42.362 83.351 48 96 19



15:18:04.640 9 1:43.092 82.761 51 95 19

L3-52 - JISHENG LIU -
15:07:18.485 1 1:44.078 81.977 14 74 19

15:09:00.956 2 1:42.471 83.263 32 68 19

15:10:45.594 3 1:44.638 81.538 12 78 19

15:12:29.649 4 1:44.055 81.995 30 72 19

15:14:13.372 5 1:43.723 82.258 34 72 19

L3-11 - KEVIN DIEC -
15:04:48.813 1 1:51.628 76.432 74 103 19

15:06:35.466 2 1:46.653 79.998 56 107 19

15:08:21.212 3 1:45.746 80.684 62 106 19

15:10:05.853 4 1:44.641 81.536 64 101 19

15:11:48.881 5 1:43.028 82.812 65 106 19

15:13:32.068 6 1:43.187 82.685 69 105 19

15:15:17.141 7 1:45.073 81.201 58 105 19

15:17:02.026 8 1:44.885 81.346 61 107 19

L3-37 - JOE BASTIN -
15:04:51.848 1 1:45.541 80.841 89 116 19

15:06:35.744 2 1:43.896 82.121 84 115 19

15:08:19.720 3 1:43.976 82.057 85 115 19

L3-18 - KEVIN CHEN -
15:04:52.746 1 1:47.178 79.606 18 67 19

15:06:42.968 2 1:50.222 77.407 22 70 19

15:08:32.199 3 1:49.231 78.110 21 67 19

15:10:21.387 4 1:49.188 78.140 24 71 19

15:12:12.256 5 1:50.869 76.956 18 73 19

15:14:03.210 6 1:50.954 76.897 16 73 19

15:15:53.356 7 1:50.146 77.461 31 69 19

15:17:44.978 8 1:51.622 76.437 23 79 19

L3-36 - MARTIN MUNZER -
15:06:09.380 1 1:51.936 76.222 72 99 19

15:08:00.795 2 1:51.415 76.579 82 105 19

15:09:54.086 3 1:53.291 75.310 71 98 19

15:11:45.359 4 1:51.273 76.676 71 101 19

15:13:34.349 5 1:48.990 78.282 92 109 19

15:15:25.191 6 1:50.842 76.974 89 108 19

15:17:17.581 7 1:52.390 75.914 98 108 19

15:19:08.736 8 1:51.155 76.758 98 108 19

L3-35 - KATHY ZHAO -
15:06:09.010 1 1:52.016 76.168 73 99 19

15:08:00.992 2 1:51.982 76.191 82 100 19

15:09:53.677 3 1:52.685 75.715 72 102 19

15:11:44.873 4 1:51.196 76.729 71 100 19

15:13:34.676 5 1:49.803 77.703 81 104 19

15:15:25.536 6 1:50.860 76.962 85 103 19

15:17:16.477 7 1:50.941 76.906 82 105 19

15:19:08.320 8 1:51.843 76.286 86 105 19
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